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Eclipse Community Management, LLC (100887)

PO Box 750310
Dayton, OH 45475

ATTN: chris@eclipsecommunities.com

OVERVIEW
o:D%':‘S PROCESSING COST POSTAGE TAX AMOUNTDUE PAID DUE DATE
40 $19.78 $30.18 $1.24 $51.20 $0.00 11/01/2025
SUMMARY
# OF ORDERS COMMUNITY NAME AMOUNT
40 CNTB - Canterbury Village COA $51.20
DETAILS

DATE POSTAGE

RDER RECIPIENT MMUNITY AMOUNT
2 < ehibll MAILED  METHOD o
Jean Clawson
2519 Greenlefe Drive  CNTB - Canterbury Village .
PRA-091525-7003 Beavercreek OH 45431 COA First Class Postage $1.24
us
Kurt Kiesel, Lisa Kiesel
2520 Greenside Drive  CNTB - Canterbury Village .
PRA-091525-7008 Beavercreek OH 45431 COA First Class Postage $1.24
us
Paul Darden, Barbara
Darden .
PRA-091525-7013 2527 Greenlefe Drive 10~ Canégr:”ry Village First Class Postage $1.24
Beavercreek OH 45431
us
Lisa Berger
2524 Greenside Drive  CNTB - Canterbury Village .
PRA-091525-7018 Beavercreek OH 45431 COA First Class Postage $1.24
us
Samuel Warren, Janna
Bragg-Warren .
PRA-091525-7023 2543 Greenlefe Drive CNTB - Canterbury Village First Class Postage $1.24

Beavercreek OH 45431 COA

us



PRA-091525-7028

PRA-091525-7033

PRA-091525-7038

PRA-091525-7043

PRA-091525-7048

PRA-091525-7054

PRA-091525-7059

PRA-091525-7064

PRA-091525-7069

PRA-091525-7074

Colin Kowalski, Nancy
Kowalski
2547 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Frederick Meyer
2533 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Jeanette Yingling,
Gerald Kantzer
2548 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Manijit Nagra, Jennifer
Nagra
2548 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Ronald Kessel, Yong
Kessel
2534 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Francis Gideon, Jr.
2555 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Linda Livingston
2543 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Janice Snyder
2556 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Tracy Splain
2536 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431

us

Jim Hayes, Alicia Hayes
2567 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.94

$1.24



PRA-091525-7079

PRA-091525-7084

PRA-091525-7089

PRA-091525-7180

PRA-091525-7185

PRA-091525-7189

PRA-091525-7194

PRA-091525-7198

PRA-091525-7202

PRA-091525-7206

Chesley Pieroway,
Patricia Pieroway
2560 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Charles Timm, Marion
Timm
2576 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Gregory Williams,
Dorendia Williams
2563 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Robert Banks, Donna
Banks
2557 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Keith Davis, Janet
Davis
2587 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Stephen Stanek, Lynn
Stanek
2590 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Juli Trtan;j
5415 Grist Mill Woods
Way
Alexandria VA 22309
us

Jack McChesney,
Shirley McChesney
2609 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Kimberley Dilts
2560 Greenlefe Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Ronald Manuszak
2633 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.23

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091525-7209

PRA-091525-7211

PRA-091525-7212

PRA-091525-7213

PRA-091525-7214

PRA-091525-7215

PRA-091525-7216

PRA-091525-7217

PRA-091525-7218

PRA-091525-7219

PRA-091525-7220

Chuck Cumberworth,
Linda Cumberworth
2622 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Katherine Steckiel
2594 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

David Murray, Frances
Murray
2663 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Janice Smith
2614 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Jevon Kennedy, Julie
Lawson
2621 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Debora Rogerson
2651 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Jerald Cox, Linda Cox

2561 Greenside Drive

Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Jerry Wolf, Donna Wolf
16227 Edgemont Dr
Fort Myers FL 33908

us

Sam Ward, Jean Ward

2639 Greenside Drive

Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Allen Cummings, Julia
Hall

2669 Greenside Drive

Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Lee Clark, Julie Clark

2039 Riverwood Trail

Kings Mills OH 45034
us

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village
COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091525-7221

PRA-091525-7222

PRA-091525-7223

PRA-092425-1455

Carol Wang
2572 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Curtis Kassel, Karen
Kassel
2568 Greenside Drive
Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Chris Nigh, John Harris

2645 Greenside Drive

Beavercreek OH 45431
us

Don White, Tina White

2614 Greenside Drive

Beavercreek OH 45431
us

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

CNTB - Canterbury Village

COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.40

$1.24

$1.99



